IMADA CO., LTD
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
1 / 6
2016/11/29
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
Basic model For high capacity
Capacity: 2~500N Capacity: 1000~20kN
Easy installation into equipment or external devices.

・Please request us the calibration certificate if necessary.
・We offer an inspection certificate by force data only when
you order the models below.
・We do not offer the inspection certificate when you order a
FA Plus or a load cell separately.
・Please request us the calibration certificate if necessary.
Models of sensors combined with indicators (Sensor separate models)
Model
Capacity Accuracy(*1) Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus
ZTA-DPU-2N ZTS-DPU-2N FAP-DPU-2N 2N
±0.2％F.S.
or less
2.000N(2000mN) 0.001N(1mN)
ZTA-DPU-5N ZTS-DPU-5N FAP-DPU-5N 5N 5.000N(5000mN) 0.001N(1mN)
ZTA-DPU-10N ZTS-DPU-10N FAP-DPU-10N 10N 10.00N 0.01N
ZTA-DPU-20N ZTS-DPU-20N FAP-DPU-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTA-DPU-50N ZTS-DPU-50N FAP-DPU-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTA-DPU-100N ZTS-DPU-100N FAP-DPU-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTA-DPU-200N ZTS-DPU-200N FAP-DPU-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTA-DPU-500N ZTS-DPU-500N FAP-DPU-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-DPU-1000N ZTS-DPU-1000N FAP-DPU-1000N 1000N 1000N(1.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPU-2000N ZTS-DPU-2000N FAP-DPU-2000N 2000N 2000N(2.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPU-5000N ZTS-DPU-5000N FAP-DPU-5000N 5000N 5000N(5.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPU-10kN ZTS-DPU-10kN FAP-DPU-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTA-DPU-20kN ZTS-DPU-20kN FAP-DPU-20kN 20kN 20.00kN 0.01kN
*For further information about indicators, please refer to each specifications.
*1 Accuracy here is calculated after sensor is combined with an indicator.

 You can reduce risks in operation
*Accuracy here is the total of load cell’s accuracy (refer
to each specifications) and indicator’s one (+/-
0.2%F.S.).
We offer higher accuracy models; ZT series (sensor
separate type) and FA plus.  For detail, please refer
to page 3.
Model Capacity
Safe overload
rating
Measuring thread
DPU-2N 2N
150%
M6
DPU-5N 5N
DPU-10N 10N
200%
DPU-20N 20N
DPU-50N 50N
DPU-100N 100N
DPU-200N 200N
DPU-500N 500N
DPU-1000N 1000N 240%
M10 DPU-2000N 2000N
120%
DPU-5000N 5000N

Hoisting
attachment
EB
IMADA CO., LTD
Tension/ Compression Load cell DPU series
6 / 6
2016/11/29
☞You need flexible cable.  ☞You need to extend the length of cable.
We can custom design and manufacture to meet your particular requirements.
Please contact us for detail.  Our service gr: +81-(0)532-33-3288
[Dimensions]
DPU-2N~500N
DPU-1000N~20kN
Model A B C D E F G Note
DPU-1000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-2000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-5000N 85 58 20 26 40 M12 P1.75 Depth 15 M5 Depth 8 With a thread
DPU-10kN 105 78 32 38 60 M18 P1.5 Depth 22 M6 Depth 10 No thread
DPU-20kN 110 88 36 42 60 M18 P1.5 Depth 22 M6 Depth 10 No thread
[Caution]